CHALLENGE REGION CENTRE DAMES MINIMES ET CADETTES 2016 1ére manche

Samedi 19 mars 2016

Organisation : AC SUD 28 CHATEAUDUN
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Nom
CHIBOIS
LE CORNEC
DUVAL
TREHIN
DEVILLIERS
BERNARD
LIBOREAU
CHEVRIEUX
AUGER
NOEL
SARRON
DUMOUCHEL
ESTEVES
EL GHOUATE
GESLIN
JUIGNE
RIGOREAU
POUSSIN
SOUFFACHE
KOUAME

Prénom
Victorine
Emeline
Laura
Margot
Mélanie
Floraine
Lucie
Justine
Juliette
Amélie
Maylis
Anais
Coline
Basma
Marie
Anais
Maéva
Lucie
LISA

Taky Marie Divine

Cat
Minime
Minime
Cadette
Cadette
Cadette
Minime
Minime
Minime
Cadette
Cadette
Minime
Cadette
Minime
Minime
Cadette
Minime
Cadette
Minime
Cadette
Minime

Club
AC SUD 28

ES MAINTENON PIERRES

US NOGENTAISE

INDRE VELO PASSION
US ARGENTONNAISE

US LA CHATRE

AAJ BLOIS CYCLISME

UC VENDOMOISE

MONTRICHARD CYCLISME 41
CG ORLEANS LOIRET

UC GIEN SPORT
AC SUD 28

ES MAINTENON PIERRES

4S ST SATUR
UC MEHUNOISE

PL PAUL BERT TOURS

VS MONNAIE

VS NEUILLE PONT PIERRE
EV ANGERS DOUTRE-PDL
TEAM 94 VILLENEUVOISE-IDF

Collectif

CD EURE ET LOIR
CD EURE ET LOIR
CD EURE ET LOIR
CD INDRE

CD INDRE

CD INDRE

CD LOIR ET CHER
CD LOIR ET CHER
CD LOIR ET CHER
CD LOIRET

CD LOIRET
individuelle
individuelle
individuelle
individuelle
individuelle
individuelle
individuelle
individuelle
individuelle

N°Licence
1828024023
1828110187
1828023064
1836308077
1836030017
1836096093
1841055126
1841143186
1841310069
1845066213
1845070122
1828024035
1828110063
1818013018
1818011135
1837042072
1837054180
1837217013
0349013112
1294601172

Code UCI
FRA20021103
FRA20020827
FRA20000221
FRA20000920
FRA20010712
FRA20030323
FRA20020907
FRA20020517
FRA20000310
FRA20000309
FRA20020216
FRA20011126
FRA20030325
FRA20020321
FRA20000817
FRA20020411
FRA20010426
FRA20020623
FRA20000820
FRA20020730




